NATIONAL Assessment Centre	2 S'ervices. Initización	1914 A 9716090	<i>I</i> 3
Dute 18: (5/1/2017 1203	Jr.b.deseription	Date & Yano Completed	Done by
REINO: NBA/JW4.7023857/4	SAS c-illing "		10.
Veh HOGBS (491X	E-moil (within thes, Alection)		7.1
DOA: 06/12/2017 27:30	f-Motor Claim Form	Will 0972836-002	15/12/201
OD / TP / Reporting Only	1-Motor NY/O (Winiston shr	1,178 (hzz):	16:80
	I-Photo Uploaded		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report		
	Ass'l Report by Fax / Hand	o Owner/Whap	The second secon
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol: Fa	ξ1)
TP Particulars Yell Not Sur	11.0356 INC)/ Non-INC() .	·
	lod:(, ·)	Teli	
Confirmed by 2 '(Dalei	Cover Type: (
	lote-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%: Pr 21,79% Pr 80,10	06(1
	/arranty: YES()/NO(1 11 21 77 70 11 00 10	-
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,00			
General Remarks V. Commission of the Commission			BY TO
() Walk-In Castomar : Customers Inform		rially NO rafer of repairer, "	
(,) Total Luss Case to e-mail Insure	The same of the sa		
Drive-In ()/ Toyed-In (); Invoice;	YES()/ NO();T	owing Co: (у
Remarks :: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :		Data Time Complete	EVE/Done by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co			
2) QC Check / Poul Reput Inspection	()		
3) Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	000] ()		
Inducy :			
Date Pine Adjon			Magazine Charles
	esi verineras engine er in reaction and in the section of the sect		Control of the second
	on trainess (10) (ETT) (ETT) (ETT) (ETT) (ETT)	01	
	The second section is a function of the second property of the second section in the second section is a second sec	74	
	and the second to be a function of the second property of the second sec		
	as vivinesserio vis a La reconstrución ante presidente vivina anti-		
NA1707787 'W			
NAT10/700	I) AN: Acciden	Ding yon (GhreKis) - V	Sugas Addition
WHI 10 / 700	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Domage	DITAUDT: GT & CKUIS Reporting (330)) Assumed (3100); INC (440	Congress (Autority
Windry (\$122et culture)	1) AN; Accident 2) DA; Demage 3) TP; Towing F 4) FT; Follow-T 5) FT; Sullow-T	DINGUITE (FIF CKUIS) PREPORUNG (\$300) Assummed (\$100); INC (\$50) For the property Signification of the property Signification of the property (Resources)	Congress (Autority
WHI 10 / 100 SUTTAN OF PARTY OF THE PARTY O	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Demage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-T 3) FT: Follow-T For cialming a	DITION OF GREEKIS STONE Reporting (330): T. Assummed (3100): INC (810 i	Sin((3)) (AH)(1) (
WHI 10 / 100 SUITION SEEST CUINTER: SINCE (OWNER)	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Demage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-T 5) FT: Follow-T Enticle This accident	DIRSUDTA (GRECKUIS) Reporting (330)) Assumes (3100); INC (350) to rough Survey (Resurvey) tolough Survey (Resurvey)	(3) (10) (13) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
Dirigin (\$125mg) in reservoir in the res	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Demage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow.T 5) FT: Follow.T For elalming a 6) TR: Re-lorpe 7) NI: I fdu DA 8) NTUC Additi Q11'	DITION OF GREEN STORM Reporting (330): Assumed (3100): INC (310 in though Survey (Resurvey) interest (3100): (40 f 10 Jan 200) if and the survey (Resurvey) if and the survey (Resurv	(3) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Diryan (1/2 articularity) river/Owners particularity amaged Postion: 11/4/21	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Demage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow.T 5) FT: Sollow.T Eastelamhia a 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Ifdu DA 8) NTUC Additi Oll' NI: Courter	DITION OF GREEN STORY DITION OF GREEN STORY Reporting (330); INC (310) Assumes (3100); INC (310) is supported by the story of the s	(3) (10) (13) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (5) (6) (6) (6) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
Dirran (\$125med) hrs. river/Owner ontset No: maged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow:T 5) FT: Follow:T For sialming a 6) TR: Re-losse 7) NI: I fau DA 8) NTUC Additi Olit 'Ni: Courtes) 'Ni: Repair C 'Ni: Repair C 'Ni: Repair C 'Ni: Post Ru	DITISUDITI (GIT CKUIS) Repording (330)) Assumes (3100); INC (350) Assumes (3100); INC (350) Assumes (3100); INC (350) Assumes (3100); INC (350) Assumes (3100); INC (3100) Assumes (3100); INC	(3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7
NH 10 1700	1) AR; Accident 2) DA; Damage 3) TP; Towing P 4) PT; Fellow-T 3) PT; Follow-T 5) PT; Follow-T 60 TR; Re-leape 7) NI; Ifdu DA 8) NTUC Additi 0]12 1N3; Courtes 1N6; Repair 1N7; Post Rul 1N8; DV / Co	DIRSUDTA (GIF CKUIS) POPOSION (GIF CKUIS) Reporting (330)) Assumes (3100); INC (350) for the servey (Fastervey) states INC Only (well 10 Jan 200) tion + SMRT Survey onal Servicoria (Carl Tpt Allowanus obtaination Inter uxers a Coordination [Nam INC) against INC	(3) (3) (4) (4) (5) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) (6) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

是一种特别的一种。 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/12/2017 12:03
Date Of Accident	06/12/2017 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD AFTER SIXTH AVENUE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
SENDERE LIST DE LA PROPERTIE D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBC441X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SWIM CENTRE VERHOEF
Co Reg No	51713700C
Email Address	HENDRIKUS82@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91028794
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64635554
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	HIACE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5087238225
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MELIS HENDRIKUS DIRK MARIA
Passport No/FIN	G1552577R
Date Of Birth	25/03/1982
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/10/2016
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 1 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91028794
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-64635554

HENDRIKUS82@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 128 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10

#10-1865

Postcode

560128

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20171214/2080

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLM6255G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

Details of Witness

Name

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- . Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the classic process
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies to not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance compac es-
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Assucution of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7 by the buggment of this report to the insurers, you noreby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, uso. disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information"; and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary nvestigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packagest; and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the Purposes 1
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law tirms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder s Date & Time

in driver is not the palicyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur

NRIC/FIN No !

SKETCH PLAN

Along to Times DIT SIXTH AUGMUR



H & GRE 441-5 P. DOMESCH

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

		1
		0 1
		001
	(0.1	ux
	- 4	
	, LL	
	10	
	1101, 100	
	1 1 100	
	Ao st	
	111	
	111	
	100	
	100	
/		
/	V	
/	·	

DECLARATION

I/We deciare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect

1

quaDucks Polityholder 3 Date & Time

Driver's Signature

III driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time 15/12/2017

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NHIC/FIN NO





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20171214/2060

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 14/12/2017 12:11		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		THE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	
	f Informant: HENDRIKU		Address: APT BLK 128 ANG MO KIO / 560128	AVE 3 #10-1865 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G1552577R		7R	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90225382		
Nationality: NETHERLANDS			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 35 25/03/1982			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Netherlander			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Other services managers nec		agers nec	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/12/2017 21:30	Type of Location	
Location: Along Road 1 BUKIT TIMAN	H ROAD			**	
ALONG SIXTH AVE Weather:		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume:	
Type of Collis	ion:			nyone conveyed by	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBC441X	Van				Slightly Damaged	0
SLM6255G	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved		
Any Pedestrian Involved: No		
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA	





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20171214/2060

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	ERIEL PERMIT		Service Contract		4.0	
Name	MELIS HENDRIKUS DIRK			ID No).	G1552577R
Related Vehicle	NIL		Conta	act No.	90225382	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expin	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis			NIL		
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		Degree o		NIL		

Brief Details.

06/12/2017 @ 2130HRS (ALONG SIXTH AVE)

I WAS TRAVELLING BUKIT TIMAH ROAD ALONG SIXTH AVE PLANNING TO MAKE A U-TURN TO DUNEARN ROAD. I WAS ENTERING IN THE FILTER LANE WHEN THE CAR BEHIND ME COLIDED INTO MY RIGHT REAR LIGHTS AND IT WAS DAMAGED. I WAS TURNING RIGHT TO THE FILTER LANE I THINK NEVER SEE HER VEHICLE.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20171214/2060

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
KEE CHUAN JIA MARCUS	Mult
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/12/2017 12:11
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Sgt 3 RASHIDAH BINTE AZMAN Contact No.: 65476216	SHIPAFORE
Authentication Stamp NP168	

Claim Handling Accident MT/0972836 Policy No. 5087238225 Vehicle No. GBC441X GST Registration No. Policyholder Name SWIM CENTRE VERHOEF Dolleyholder NRIC COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL Froduct Code Cover Type Comprehensive Loading Contact No. (Mobile) Contact No.(Office) Contact No. (Home) Email Address Special Remark eCode KFK W No Yes TCA @ No Yes eCode Reason NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Not available Accident Details Report Date 08/12/2017 13:00 Accident Report Within 24 hrs. Accident Type College - Chan Date of Accident 06/12/7017 Time of Accident hit;min Country of Accident 21:50 Singapore Reporting Centre ICM No. Orange Force Accident Location BUKIT TIMAH RD AFTER ANAMALAI ROAD Benefitz . Excess Own damage Excess 600.00 Additional Excess Windscreen Excess Umnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess Third Party Excess 0.00 Outside Singapore TP Excess GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date 15/10/2017 GST Registration No. 200619422K GST Status Verified 08/12/2017 14:08:52 Nur Shahira Hassan changed GST Registered from No to Yes 08/12/2017 14:08:53 Nur Shahira Hassan shanged GST Registration No. From null to 2006;19422K. 08/12/2017 14:08:52 Nur Shahira Hassan changed GST Registration Date from null to 15/10/2012 Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address 43 JALAN MERAH SAGA Address 3 Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Address Type 5087238225 Related Policy Number Duit No. □ 01 Driver Info Driver Name Driver Type Unnamed driver Name Driver DOB Register Date of Driver License Driving Experience Contact No.(Home) Contact No. (Mobile) Contact No.(Office) Address 2 Address 1 Address 3 Address Type Post Code Address 4 Foreign address Unit No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Yes @ No Driver Vehicle No. Driver Insurer Company Modification History Claim 002 OD-MX New Claim Type * OD:MX Insured Name SWIM CENTRE VERHOEF Josured NRIC Contact No.(Mobile) 97941349 Contact No. (Home): Contact No. (Office) Email Address OI Vehicle Number GBC441X TP Venide Number Claim Description GBC441x / SLM6255G ON 6 Dec 2017 Name of Preferred Workshop Preferred Workshop Contact No. Fully at Fault Insured Liability * Require Finalisation Preferened Repair Option Preferred Workshop, Name unknown GIA report Date Registered Claim Close Date Date Received 15/12/2017 16:38 Report Taken By ROSLI WAHAB Workshop Repairer Total Loss but Repaired Prost Ax letter Save Submit Attachment MT/0972936 Claim No. 002 Accident No. W Yes C No. Uplicad Date 15/12/2017 16:40 Last Doc. Received Category * Confidential Urgency. Path . Browse | Clear Please Select Normal Browse... | Clear . . Browse. / Clear Browse | Clear Please Select



A:CCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 06/12/2017 (OD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (21:30) (HH:MM)
LOCATION: ALUM BI TIMBH RO B/F SIXTH AVAILURE

1	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	120 4 5	
19	COC //	, X	
	a VEHICLE NUMBER: GBC 441	A	
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: ATOC		
	テルカフソフリ	125	
	LANCE C	0 15/4 441/	
	FITTE (SALOON / COUPE / MPY / VAN /	LOSSY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS	
	() TYPE: (SALOON / COURT / WILL / WILL / WILL /	VEDOW / HOTORCYCLE)	
	-IVELIO E CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COM	WEKCWITTHOUSE	
	ALBURDONS OF LISING AT ACCIDENT TIME	E PRIVAR	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	N INSURANCE (YESTNO)	
	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM / REPORTING ONLY)	65
7	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY OUT	MYLL KCLIOTYPI	
2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	sephoet (MALE/FEMALE)_	
	AINAME: SWIMM CONTRE		56
	NUNRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		1
		h Saga 02-64	
	LOOP LOT ME CH	up 800 270115	
0) 6)	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POL	JCY HOLDER	
27	. CONTINUE TO STOIL DIVILLY UPSOIL OF	N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
She of operana3	a) NAME: Flendeikus Diek Ma	ueia Melis IMALE / FEMALE)	
	a) NAME: Flenderkus Lier Mi	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	11,
Clarifolding driver			
115	CADDRESS: 128 AMK AVE 3	10-1865	77
4-47	CIADORESS: 150 AMIL 11815	560120	-
	*d DATE OF BIRTH! (25) 03/198	2 ווססואאיססטן	
10	ADATE OF BIRTHI (25)		
	e OCCUPATION: HADOORY OUTDOO	5/10/2016	
	HOATE OF DRIVING PASS	THE PROPERTY (YES / HO)	-
	THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANY (
	THE RELATION SHIP OF THE STAY		
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /-RAI	NING / OTHERS	
	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY AWET / OTHER	R\$	_
	PIROAD SURFACE (DAT A LOS		
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED HEST NO)		22
	7. OREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / HO)	STATION: TRAFFIC FOLICE	-
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE	31/11/01/1	
- A		22 Q WODER	
# 170 of battonder			_
Clindrading drive) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:	
47 I N	01 111107		
(])	2	LIODELL	
G N	HI VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL!	
A No of passing	DRIVER'S NAME:	A DAVITY OTHER	200
Charles line dall	VLP) () DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT	
Clustwater and and	FIRE AND THE STATE OF		
()	F2	19 IS IS	(0)
~		07 51	
	18 77	72	

email: hendrikus 82@gmail.com

lindy@aquaducks.com.sg fax =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE FIN G1552577R



MELIS HENDRIKUS DIRK MARIA

25-03-1982

NETHERLANDS





FA1919914

VISIT PASS

Immigration Regulations



FIN G1552577R

PLUS

05-07-2017

06-07-2020



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with =< 7 26 Oct 2016 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NF 428A





	Certifica	ite of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (M. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND COMPENSATI ALAYSIA)	ON) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number: 508723822		
Index mark and Registration N Chassis Number Name of Policyholder Effective Date of Insurance Expiry Date of Insurance Persons or Classes of Persons (a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is a	lumber of Vehicle entitled to drive# driving on the Policyhold	Cover: Comprehensive : GBC441X : JTFHT02P400069365 : SWIM CENTRE VERHOEF : 04 Jan 2017 : 02 Mar 2018 er's order or with his/her permission. ccordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or has enactment or regulation i 6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic ar	been so permitted and is in that behalf from drivin and pleasure purposes and	s not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any g the Motor Vehicle. d in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
	isengers or goods in con	nection with the Policyholder's business.
# Limitations rendered inop	er except the towing of a	ed-testing. Iny one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. The Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Sport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: S\$600	
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: N/A	
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100	
INSURE WITH COE	; YES	
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	: ETHOZ CAPITAL	
SUM INSURED	: MARKET VALUE	OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
I/We hereby Certify that the Policy Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Cor	to which this Certificate opensation) Act (Chapter	relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor r 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Agency : NET LI	NK COMMERCIAL PTE. LT	TD. (00000615136)
Date of Issue : 04 Jan	2017 17:34 hrs	
Zm	#	For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Countersigned By:	Authorised Officer	Chief Executive